White Flag

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Schedule

05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Old Guys Nap

Donald's Ducks-B

Kruegers

Dynasty

Rubes

Bada Bing

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

Donald's Ducks-B

Kruegers

Dynasty

Rubes

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Jack McDowell

Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

Donald's Ducks-B

Kruegers

Dynasty

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Donnie Baseball

Jack McDowell

Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

Donald's Ducks-B

Kruegers

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
FS

Donnie Baseball

Jack McDowell

Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

Donald's Ducks-B

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Southbound Pachyderms

FS

Donnie Baseball

Jack McDowell

Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Bada Bing

Southbound Pachyderms

FS

Donnie Baseball

Jack McDowell

Ducks On The Pond

4155
313.0
376.5
374.0
435.5
485.0

316.5
268.0
230.0
232.0
197.5
298.5

209.5
269.5
313.0
268.0
359.5
216.5

2445
269.5
180.5
232.5
269.0
288.5

168.0
221.0
323.0
313.0
255.5
303.5

273.5
2515
294.0
206.0
221.5
314.5

382.0
264.5
290.5
327.5
239.0
290.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lopez Dispensers 8
Ducks On The Pond
Jack McDowell

Donnie Baseball

FS

Southbound Pachyderms

Lopez Dispensers 8
Jack McDowell

Donnie Baseball

FS

Southbound Pachyderms
Bada Bing

Lopez Dispensers 8
Donnie Baseball

FS

Southbound Pachyderms
Bada Bing

Rubes

Lopez Dispensers 8

FS

Southbound Pachyderms
Bada Bing

Rubes

Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 8
Southbound Pachyderms
Bada Bing

Rubes

Dynasty

Kruegers

Lopez Dispensers 8
Bada Bing

Rubes

Dynasty

Kruegers

Donald's Ducks-B

Lopez Dispensers 8
Rubes

Dynasty

Kruegers

Donald's Ducks-B
Old Guys Nap
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529.5
419.0
466.0
510.0
434.5
399.0

313.0
346.5
243.0
279.5
223.5
260.5

2775
351.0
272.5
256.5
228.0
256.5

279.0
337.5
173.5
2715
203.5
253.0

331.0
264.0
197.5
287.5
183.0
277.5

344.0
243.0
283.5
177.5
336.0
356.0

258.5
268.0
206.5
231.0
2155
429.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Rubes 189.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 8 278.0
Bada Bing 263.5 Vs Dynasty 261.0
Southbound Pachyderms 279.5 Vs Kruegers 208.0
FS 364.0 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 278.0
Donnie Baseball 329.0 VS Old Guys Nap 3415
Jack McDowell 289.5 Vs Ducks On The Pond 3015

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Dynasty 206.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 8 250.5
Rubes 290.0 Vs Kruegers 3145
Bada Bing 193.0 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 329.0
Southbound Pachyderms 2915 Vs Old Guys Nap 227.0
FS 287.0 Vs Ducks On The Pond 302.5
Donnie Baseball 320.0 Vs Jack McDowell 269.5

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Kruegers 246.5 VS Lopez Dispensers 8 298.0
Dynasty 2435 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 2295
Rubes 260.0 VS Old Guys Nap 290.0
Bada Bing 195.5 Vs Ducks On The Pond 262.5
Southbound Pachyderms 209.0 VS Jack McDowell 238.0
FS 224.0 Vs Donnie Baseball 369.5

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Donald's Ducks-B 278.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 8 262.5
Kruegers 284.0 Vs Old Guys Nap 277.0
Dynasty 184.0 Vs Ducks On The Pond 168.5
Rubes 304.0 Vs Jack McDowell 305.5
Bada Bing 266.5 Vs Donnie Baseball 206.0
Southbound Pachyderms 2015 Vs FS 2815

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Old Guys Nap 337.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 8 300.0
Donald's Ducks-B 321.0 Vs Ducks On The Pond 287.0
Kruegers 295.0 VS Jack McDowell 240.5
Dynasty 134.5 Vs Donnie Baseball 252.5
Rubes 279.5 Vs FS 302.0
Bada Bing 255.0 Vs Southbound Pachyderms 390.5

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Ducks On The Pond 3175 VS Lopez Dispensers 8 245.0
Old Guys Nap 3455 Vs Jack McDowell 240.0
Donald's Ducks-B 237.5 Vs Donnie Baseball 224.5
Kruegers 256.5 VS FS 249.0
Dynasty 184.5 Vs Southbound Pachyderms 215.0
Rubes 291.0 Vs Bada Bing 252.5

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Jack McDowell 294.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 8 287.5
Ducks On The Pond 2945 Vs Donnie Baseball 302.0
Old Guys Nap 277.0 VS FS 297.0
Donald's Ducks-B 302.0 Vs Southbound Pachyderms 1915
Kruegers 305.5 Vs Bada Bing 310.5
Dynasty 129.0 Vs Rubes 328.0
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16

Donnie Baseball 255.5 VS Lopez Dispensers 8 443.5
Jack McDowell 232.0 Vs FS 2925
Ducks On The Pond 281.5 VS Southbound Pachyderms 289.0
Old Guys Nap 365.5 Vs Bada Bing 3255
Donald's Ducks-B 296.0 Vs Rubes 258.5
Kruegers 357.5 VS Dynasty 234.5

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

FS 441.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 8 406.0
Donnie Baseball 3455 Vs Southbound Pachyderms 365.5
Jack McDowell 402.5 Vs Bada Bing 441.0
Ducks On The Pond 4525 Vs Rubes 340.5
Old Guys Nap 472.0 Vs Dynasty 338.5
Donald's Ducks-B 359.0 Vs Kruegers 470.0

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Southbound Pachyderms 227.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 8 207.5
FS 255.5 Vs Bada Bing 283.5
Donnie Baseball 2275 VS Rubes 230.0
Jack McDowell 267.5 Vs Dynasty 150.0
Ducks On The Pond 230.5 Vs Kruegers 256.5
Old Guys Nap 2975 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 254.0

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Bada Bing 270.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 8 253.5
Southbound Pachyderms 164.0 Vs Rubes 304.5
FS 289.5 VS Dynasty 160.0
Donnie Baseball 181.5 Vs Kruegers 290.0
Jack McDowell 228.5 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 2395
Ducks On The Pond 279.0 Vs Old Guys Nap 200.0

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Rubes 261.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 8 217.0
Bada Bing 305.5 Vs Dynasty 177.0
Southbound Pachyderms 192.5 Vs Kruegers 275.5
FS 204.5 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 3195
Donnie Baseball 242.5 VS Old Guys Nap 326.0
Jack McDowell 314.0 Vs Ducks On The Pond 283.0

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Dynasty 202.5 VS Lopez Dispensers 8 307.5
Rubes 212.0 Vs Kruegers 2195
Bada Bing 251.0 VS Donald's Ducks-B 292.5
Southbound Pachyderms 196.0 Vs Old Guys Nap 420.5
FS 390.0 Vs Ducks On The Pond 241.5
Donnie Baseball 316.5 Vs Jack McDowell 303.0

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Kruegers 353.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 8 273.0
Dynasty 2315 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 298.0
Rubes 240.0 VS Old Guys Nap 345.5
Bada Bing 237.0 Vs Ducks On The Pond 316.5
Southbound Pachyderms 216.0 VS Jack McDowell 225.0
FS 264.5 Vs Donnie Baseball 250.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Donald's Ducks-B

Kruegers

Lopez Dispensers 8

Old Guys Nap

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Donald's Ducks-B

Kruegers

Lopez Dispensers 8

Old Guys Nap

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Donald's Ducks-B

Kruegers

Lopez Dispensers 8

Old Guys Nap

291.0
3155
240.0
323.5

217.5
347.5
312.5
200.0

282.5
336.0
330.5
276.5
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