

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week	2			
Old Guys Nap	415.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	529.5
Donald's Ducks-B	313.0	VS	Ducks On The Pond	419.0
Kruegers	376.5	VS	Jack McDowell	466.0
Dynasty	374.0	VS	Donnie Baseball	510.0
Rubes	435.5	VS	FS	434.5
Bada Bing	485.0	VS	Southbound Pachyderms	399.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Ducks On The Pond	316.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	313.0
Old Guys Nap	268.0	VS	Jack McDowell	346.5
Donald's Ducks-B	230.0	VS	Donnie Baseball	243.0
Kruegers	232.0	VS	FS	279.5
Dynasty	197.5	VS	Southbound Pachyderms	223.5
Rubes	298.5	VS	Bada Bing	260.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Jack McDowell	209.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	277.5
Ducks On The Pond	269.5	VS	Donnie Baseball	351.0
Old Guys Nap	313.0	VS	FS	272.5
Donald's Ducks-B	268.0	VS	Southbound Pachyderms	256.5
Kruegers	359.5	VS	Bada Bing	228.0
Dynasty	216.5	vs	Rubes	256.5
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Donnie Baseball	244.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	279.0
Jack McDowell	269.5		FS	337.5
Ducks On The Pond	180.5	VS	Southbound Pachyderms	173.5
	232.5	VS		271.5
Old Guys Nap Donald's Ducks-B	269.0	VS	Bada Bing Rubes	
Kruegers	288.5	vs vs	Dynasty	203.5 253.0
· ·			, ,	
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
FS	168.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	331.0
Donnie Baseball	221.0	VS	Southbound Pachyderms	264.0
Jack McDowell	323.0	VS	Bada Bing	197.5
Ducks On The Pond	313.0	VS	Rubes	287.5
Old Guys Nap	255.5	VS	Dynasty	183.0
Donald's Ducks-B	303.5	VS	Kruegers	277.5
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Southbound Pachyderms	273.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	344.0
FS	251.5	VS	Bada Bing	243.0
Donnie Baseball	294.0	VS	Rubes	283.5
Jack McDowell	206.0	VS	Dynasty	177.5
Ducks On The Pond	221.5	VS	Kruegers	336.0
Old Guys Nap	314.5	vs	Donald's Ducks-B	356.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Bada Bing	382.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	258.5
Southbound Pachyderms	264.5		Rubes	268.0
FS	290.5	VS	Dynasty	206.5
Donnie Baseball	290.5 327.5	VS		231.0
Jack McDowell	327.5 239.0	VS	Kruegers Donald's Ducks-B	
		VS		215.5
Ducks On The Pond	290.0	VS	Old Guys Nap	429.5



Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				_
Rubes	189.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 8	278.0
Bada Bing	263.5	VS	Dynasty	261.0
Southbound Pachyderms	279.5	VS	Kruegers	208.0
FS	364.0	VS	Donald's Ducks-B	278.0
Donnie Baseball	329.0	VS	Old Guys Nap	341.5
Jack McDowell	289.5	vs	Ducks On The Pond	301.5
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Dynasty	206.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	250.5
Rubes	290.0	VS	Kruegers	314.5
Bada Bing	193.0	VS	Donald's Ducks-B	329.0
Southbound Pachyderms	291.5	vs	Old Guys Nap	227.0
FS	287.0	VS	Ducks On The Pond	302.5
Donnie Baseball	320.0	vs	Jack McDowell	269.5
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Kruegers	246.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	298.0
Dynasty	243.5	VS	Donald's Ducks-B	229.5
Rubes	260.0	VS	Old Guys Nap	290.0
Bada Bing	195.5	VS	Ducks On The Pond	262.5
Southbound Pachyderms	209.0	VS	Jack McDowell	238.0
FS	224.0	vs	Donnie Baseball	369.5
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Donald's Ducks-B	278.0	vs	Lopez Dispensers 8	262.5
Kruegers	284.0	VS	Old Guys Nap	277.0
Dynasty	184.0	VS	Ducks On The Pond	168.5
Rubes	304.0	VS	Jack McDowell	305.5
Bada Bing	266.5	VS	Donnie Baseball	206.0
Southbound Pachyderms	201.5	vs	FS	281.5
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
Old Guys Nap	337.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	300.0
Donald's Ducks-B	321.0	VS	Ducks On The Pond	287.0
Kruegers	295.0	vs	Jack McDowell	240.5
Dynasty	134.5	VS	Donnie Baseball	252.5
Rubes	279.5	VS	FS	302.0
Bada Bing	255.0	vs	Southbound Pachyderms	390.5
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Ducks On The Pond	317.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	245.0
Old Guys Nap	345.5	VS	Jack McDowell	240.0
Donald's Ducks-B	237.5	VS	Donnie Baseball	224.5
Kruegers	256.5	VS	FS	249.0
Dynasty	184.5	VS	Southbound Pachyderms	215.0
Rubes	291.0	vs	Bada Bing	252.5
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Jack McDowell	294.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	287.5
Ducks On The Pond	294.5	VS	Donnie Baseball	302.0
Old Guys Nap	277.0	VS	FS	297.0
Donald's Ducks-B	302.0	vs	Southbound Pachyderms	191.5
Kruegers	305.5	VS	Bada Bing	310.5
Dynasty	129.0	VS	Rubes	328.0



Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16				
Donnie Baseball	255.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	443.5
Jack McDowell	232.0	VS	FS	292.5
Ducks On The Pond	281.5	VS	Southbound Pachyderms	289.0
Old Guys Nap	365.5	VS	Bada Bing	325.5
Donald's Ducks-B	296.0	VS	Rubes	258.5
Kruegers	357.5	VS	Dynasty	234.5
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 1				
FS	441.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	406.0
Donnie Baseball	345.5	VS	Southbound Pachyderms	365.5
Jack McDowell	402.5	VS	Bada Bing	441.0
Ducks On The Pond	452.5	VS	Rubes	340.5
Old Guys Nap	472.0	VS	Dynasty	338.5
Donald's Ducks-B	359.0	VS	Kruegers	470.0
Francis World An AM D World An				
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19	227 5		Langz Diananaara 0	207.5
Southbound Pachyderms FS	227.5 255.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	283.5
Donnie Baseball		VS	Bada Bing	
Jack McDowell	227.5	VS	Rubes	230.0
***************************************	267.5	VS	Dynasty	150.0
Ducks On The Pond	230.5	VS	Kruegers	256.5
Old Guys Nap	297.5	VS	Donald's Ducks-B	254.0
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20				
Bada Bing	270.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	253.5
Southbound Pachyderms	164.0	VS	Rubes	304.5
FS	289.5	VS	Dynasty	160.0
Donnie Baseball	181.5	VS	Kruegers	290.0
Jack McDowell	228.5	VS	Donald's Ducks-B	239.5
Ducks On The Pond	279.0	VS	Old Guys Nap	200.0
Busile on the Folia	2.0.0	••	old Cayo Nap	200.0
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21				
Rubes	261.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	217.0
Bada Bing	305.5	VS	Dynasty	177.0
Southbound Pachyderms	192.5	VS	Kruegers	275.5
FS	204.5	VS	Donald's Ducks-B	319.5
Donnie Baseball	242.5	VS	Old Guys Nap	326.0
Jack McDowell	314.0	VS	Ducks On The Pond	283.0
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22				
Dynasty	202.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	307.5
Rubes	212.0	VS	Kruegers	219.5
Bada Bing	251.0	VS	Donald's Ducks-B	292.5
Southbound Pachyderms	196.0	VS	Old Guys Nap	420.5
FS	390.0	VS	Ducks On The Pond	241.5
Donnie Baseball	316.5	VS	Jack McDowell	303.0
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23	0 =			
Kruegers	353.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	273.0
Dynasty	231.5	VS	Donald's Ducks-B	298.0
Rubes	240.0	VS	Old Guys Nap	345.5
Bada Bing	237.0	VS	Ducks On The Pond	316.5
Southbound Pachyderms	216.0	VS	Jack McDowell	225.0
FS	264.5	VS	Donnie Baseball	250.0



Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24	
Donald's Ducks-B	291.0
Kruegers	315.5
Lopez Dispensers 8	240.0
Old Guys Nap	323.5
Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25	
Donald's Ducks-B	217.5
Kruegers	347.5
Lopez Dispensers 8	312.5
Old Guys Nap	200.0
Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26	
Donald's Ducks-B	282.5
Kruegers	336.0
Lopez Dispensers 8	330.5
Old Guys Nap	276.5